10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Geol/Anth/Geog Faculty

Geol/Anth/Geog Faculty

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Faculty Hourly Lecture

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Faculty Hourly Lecture

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Faculty Hourly Lecture

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Faculty Hourly Lecture

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Faculty Hourly Lecture

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Faculty Hourly Lecture

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Faculty Hourly Lecture

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Faculty Hourly Lecture

Geol/Anth/Geog Adj Instr

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Faculty Hourly Lab

Geol/Anth/Geog Adj Instr

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Faculty Hourly Lecture

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Department

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Total Wages
$107,889

$106,336

$36,106

$26,902

$22,694

$21,128

$15,838

$15,599

$13,507

$10,874

$7,543

$5,.316

$3,286

$2,439



