	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Geol/Anth/Geog Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$107,889
2.	Geol/Anth/Geog Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$106,336
3.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$36,106
4.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$26,902
5.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$22,694
6.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$21,128
7.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$15,838
8.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$15,599
9.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$13,507
10.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$10,874
11.	Geol/Anth/Geog Adj Instr		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$7,543
12.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Faculty Hourly Lab		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$5,316
13.	Geol/Anth/Geog Adj Instr		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$3,286
14.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$2,439